
LA GRANDE LAUNDRY «00» WORK. I.OW PRICKS.
OFFICE, 64S aiARKET HTBEET.

GAR 469 GAR
Gardella Celestino, Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Gardella Charles, laborer, r. 18 Masonic Av
Gardella Domenico, teamster, r. SE cor Mason and

Bay
Gardella Giuseppe, Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Gardella Pietro. Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Garden Casper P., tailor, r. 225 Third
Gardeners' and Ranchers' Association, G. B. Parma

secretary, office 105 Pacific
Gardenier Ada Miss, teacher music, r. 1116 Golden

Gate Av
Gardenier Harry H., clerk William E. Stevens, r. 1116

Golden Gate Av
Gardenier Henry, policeman, r. 1116 Golden Gate Av
Gardiner Baldwin, stocli broker, 314 Montgomery, r.

1814 Geary
Gardiner Charles H., clerk general superintendent's

office Wells, Fargo & Go's Express, r. 641 Harri-
son

Gardiner Francis I., clerk, r. 721 Howard
Gardiner George D., clerk S. F. Stock Exchange, r.

1522 Post
Gardiner Henry H., painter, r. 618 Jones
Gardiner J., capitalist, r. 781 Mission
Gardiner John, purser P. C. SS. Co., r. 108 Steuart
Gardiner John K., traveler, r. 17 Oak
Gardiner Kate Miss, r. 781 Mission
Gardiner M., seaman, r. 531 East
Gardiner M. A. Mrs., dressmaking, 622 Jj Ellis
Gardiner Martin V. B., r. 622M Ellis
Crai-diuer Mill Co. (Umpqua, Oregon.) Joseph

Knowland agent, 22 California, room 18
Gardiner Robert K., clerk cashier's office Wells, Far-

go & Go's Express, r. 641 Harrison
Gardiner Sophie E., widow, r. 1219 Filbert
Gardiner Thomas, compositor, r. 337 Turk
Gardiner Thomas J,, laborer G. P. RR., r. 25 Lapidge
Gardiner Thomas M.. book keeper, r. 641 Harrison
Gardner Albert, clerk, r. 606 Filbert
Gardner Anne Mrs., r. 16 Federal
Gardner Arthur M., r. 653 Gapp
Gardner August, bartender, r. 1217 J^ Kearny
Gardner Carl, boatman, r. North Pacific Hotel
Gardner Caspar J., laborer, r. 22 John
Gardner Clarence C, porter Wells, Fargo & Go's Ex-

press, r. 122 Chattanooga
Gardner Drury, shoemaker, r. 1108 Pacific
Gardner Frederick, loom fixer Golden Gate Woolen

Mills, r. 330 Gapp
Gardner George E., bookkeeper, r. 18 Hill
Gardner George M., liquor saloon, 707 Davis, r. 1614

Jones
Gardner Harriet M. Mrs., coffee saloon, 234 Sutter, r.

115 Seventh
Gardner Henry, waiter O. R. and N. SS. Columbia
Gardner Henry, teamster, r. 350 Jessie, rear
Gardner Henry W., clerk auditor M. P. and M. dept

C. P. RR., r. Oakland
Gardner Isaac G., manager California-Farmers' Mu-

tual Fire Ins. Assn., r. 1206 Market
Gardner James H. (Gardner & Wolcott) r. Saucelito
Gardner James W., agent Pac. Press Publishing

House, 529 Commercial, r. Oakland
Gardner John, brickmaker, r. Nebraska, bet Silver Av

and Helena
Gardner John, merchant, r. 42 Twelfth
Gardner John, salesman Gordan Bros., r. 26 Sixth
Gardner Jonathan A., laborer, r. Masonic Cemetery
Gardner Joseph W. (Gardner & Co.) r. 7 Medau PI
Gardner Julia A. Mrs., r 336 Ji Bush
Gardner L. H. Mrs., r. 130 Golden Gate Av
Gardner Oran G., machinist, r. 226 Sutter
Gardner Peter, r. 22 John
Gardner Philip, laborer S. F. and Pac. Glass Works,

r. 3 Card Alley
Gardner Robert, real estate, 310 Pine, room 15, r. Oak-

land
Gardner Roland B., clerk Maurice Dore & Co.. r. 426

Sutter
Gardner Samuel, shipwright, and driver Hose No. 9,

S. F. F. D., r. 1109 Montgomery
Gardner Sarah M. Mrs., restaurant, 26 Hayes, and

1005 Market, r. Colonnade House
Gardner Thomas, longshoreman, r. 36 Natoma
Gardner Warren K., car repairer Gal. St. RR., r. 1415

Larkin
Gardner William, carpenter, r. 916 Jones
Gardner William, master mariner, r. 1225 M Union
Gardner William T., clerk Kennedy, Brennan & Co.,

r. 828 Greenwich

Gardner and C. P.
House brokers, 504

Gardner & Co. (Joseph W. Gardner) liquor saloon,
429 Davis

Gardner & Wolcott (James H
Wolcott) ship and Custom
Battery

a^" Gardner. See Gardiner and Gardenier
Garfield Henry L., miner, r. 626 Twenty-third
Garfield JohnQ., whitener, 807 Market, r. 1941 Broad-

way
Garfield Maynard J., carpenter, r. 1776 Howard, rear
Garfleld Monument Association of the Pa-

cific Coast, Horace Davis president, A. W. Pres-
ton secretary, office 10 California

Garfield Primary School, Charles F. True principal,
N s Union, bet Montgomery and Kearny

Gargan Edward, blacksmith. W s Bryant Av, bet So-
lano and Butte

Gargan J. J., marine engineer, r. 106 Austin
Gargan Philip, driver Empire Brewery, r. 190 Yande-

water
Gargin James, longshoreman, r. 60 Jessie
Gargurcevich Antonio, Austrian Ben. Soc, 71 New

Montgomery
Garibaldi Anton J., bookkeeper A. Silvestrl, r. 416

Green
Garibaldi Francisco, wines and liquors, 1515 Powell,

r. 1516 Powell
Garibaldi G. B., vegetables, 37 Colombo Market
Garibaldi Giovanni, Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Garibaldi Giuseppe, cook St. Mary's College, r. Oak-

land
Garibaldi Giuseppe, groceries and liquors, 525 Union,

r. 19}^ Lafayette PI
Garibaldi Hall, 423 Broadway
Garibaldi Hotel, Luigi Faravagna proptr, 222 Broad-

way
Garibaldi Joseph, clerk, r. 1516 Powell, rear
Garibaldi Livery Stable, Marsili k Go. proptrs, 320

Broadway
Garibaldi Lues, Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Garibaldi Rossini, laborer Gal. Sugar Refinery, r. 425

Filbert
Garibaldi Stephen J., clerk, r. 1516 Powell
Garibay Simon, foreman Jose A. Garcia, r. 434 Green-

wich
Gariepy Isabell Mrs., r. 1511 California
Gariot Annie B. Mrs., r. Commercial Hotel
Garl Henry, coachman, r. 806 Sixteenth
Garl James, trunkmaker D. Block & Co., r. 806 Six-

teenth
Garland Abbie A. Miss, at^sistant South Cosmopolitan

Primary School, r. 333 O'Farrell
Garland G. J., shoemaker Jory Bros., r. 20 Page
Garland Converse J., mining, 628 California,

room 6, r. Oakland
Garland Daniel H., shoemaker, r. 16 Hickory Av
Garland Frederick H., machinist, r. 16 Hickory Av
Garland James, watchman P. C. SS. Orizaba, r. 819

Montgomei-y
Garland Lawrence, meterman S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

1105 Folsom
Garlasd Richard, deckhand Oakland Ferry, r. 54 Sac-

ramento
Garland Samuel, teamster, r. 20 Derby
Garland Samuel E., assistant weigher Custom House,

r. 405 Taylor
Garland William D., general agent Equitable

Life Assurance Society of New York, 240 Mont-
gomery, rooms 1-2, r. 914 Union

Garlick Faubian, salesman, r. 1020 Folsom
Garlick Frederick C, clerk Armes & Dallam, r. Oak-

land
Garlick James O., salesman Richards & Snow, r.

Oakland
Garlick Simon, tailor, r. 1020 Folsom
Garlick Walter J., bookkeeper Richards & Snow, r.

Oakland
Garling John, shoemaker J. Lucier, r.312 Clementina
Garm John, butcher, r. 50834 Stevenson
Garms Peter, liquor saloon, SW cor Union and Front,

r. Oakland
Garms William F. (Lurmann & Co.) r. 619 Seventh
Garn William, cap mnfr, 535 California, r. 546JS

Jessie
Garnaud Stephen, laundry, W 8 Bartlett, bet Twenty-

fifth and Twenty-sixth
Garnback Albert, laundry office, 200 Montgomery Av,

r. 220 Montgomery Av
Garneau Alfred, laborer, r. 522 Dupont
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Importers of Fi*«iivli. Aineriean and
EngllHli I*sii>er Mnii^ing'M. i'rivate
Kesidencea Decorated in Artistic Style.

0. W. CLARK & CO.
64b Market st.


